128
Hydraulic Torque Wrench
and Tools
Compact automatic three stage flow, max efficiency.
Applicable on both one or two wrenches simultaneously.
Aluminum oil tank with oil gauge and thermometer.
Φ100 high pressure gauge.
Working pressure: 40~700 bar

Bolt Range: M6-M48
Maximum Operating Pressure: 700bar
Ordering Information
Model No. Bolt Range(mm)
Hexagon Nut
 Range(mm)
Capacity
Ton (kN)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Oil Capacity(cm3) N.W(kg)
HYNC-1319 M6 - M12 10 - 19 5 (49) 170 40 48 15 1.2
HYNC-1942 M12 - M16 19 - 24 10 (98) 191 54 62 20 2.0
HYNC-2432 M16 - M22 24 - 32 15 (147) 222 64 72 60 3.0
HYNC-3241 M22 - M27 32 - 41 20 (196) 224 75 88 80 4.4
HYNC-4150 M27 - M33 41 - 50 35 (343) 288 94 105 155 8.2
HYNC-5060 M33 - M39 50 - 60 50 (490) 318 106 128 240 11.8
HYNC-6075 M39 - M48 60 - 75 90 (882) 393 156 181 492 34.1
Max. allowable material hardness to split is HRc-44.Not to be used on square nuts
Hydraulic Nut Splitters
131
Hydraulic Torque Wrench